[rogram Name/Tim|

Host Name | CRTC bW Star] SW End| Artist/ SPOT ID |

Song Title

Album

Revolution Rock

Ziggy Stardust &
Roxy Music 50th

Anniversary

David Konstantino 12
& Adam Peltier 21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
22
21
21
21
12
21

19:01

19:22

19:48

20:17

20:44

19:09 Talking
Roxy Music
Roxy Music
Velvet Goldmine
Spizzenergi
19:29 Talking
Roxy Music
Roxy Music
Roxy Music
Roxy Music
19:59 Talking
David Bowie
David Bowie
Arnold Corns
David Bowie
David Bowie
20:25 Talking
David Bowie
David Bowie
Arnold Corns
David Bowie
David Bowie
David Bowie
20:52 Talking
David Bowie

Re-Make/Re-Model

Bitters End (Peel Session 1972)
Ladytron

Virginia Plain

Chance Meeting

Would You Believe

Sea Breezes (John Peel Session)
Virginia Plain (Outtake)

Five Years

Soul Love

Moonage Daydream
Starman

It Ain't Easy

Lady Stardust (Demo)
Star

Hang Onto Yourself
Ziggy Stardust (Demo)
Suffragette City (Live)
Rock 'n' Roll Suicide

Velvet Goldmine

Roxy Music

The Peel Sessions 1972
Velvet Goldmine OST
Soldier, Soldier

Roxy Music
Roxy Music
Roxy Music - Deluxe Edition
Roxy Music - Deluxe Edition

The Rise and Fall of Ziggy Stardust and the Spiders From Mars
The Rise and Fall of Ziggy Stardust and the Spiders From Mars
Ziggy Stardust 30th Anniversary Edition

Bowie at the Beeb 1968-1972

Bowie at the Beeb 1968-1972

Ziggy Stardust 30th Anniversary Edition

The Rise and Fall of Ziggy Stardust and the Spiders From Mars
Five Years Box Set

Ziggy Stardust 30th Anniversary

Live in Santa Monica '72

The Rise and Fall of Ziggy Stardust

Ziggy Stardust 30th Anniversary Edition

THIS EPISODE IS MADE UP OF ALL ROXY MUSIC AND ZIGGY STARDUST ERA DAVID BOWIE TO CELEBRATE THE 50TH ANNIVERSARY OF

BOTH ALBUMS



